## SF0003SW001

1 2	Delete the Senate	standing committee amendment (SF0003SS001/A) entirely.
3		•
4	Page 1-line 3	Delete entirely.
5		
6	Page 1-line 4	Delete "specified" and insert "emergency
7		response personnel".
8		
9	Page 1-lines 11 and	12 Delete entirely and insert:
10	» 0 2 10F -	
11 12	"9-3-107. Lea	ve for volunteer emergency response personnel."
13	Dage 2-line 2	Delete "volunteer firefighter".
14	rage z iiie z	belete volunteel lifelightel.
15	Page 2-line 3	Delete "or volunteer emergency medical
16		technician" and insert "rostered volunteer
17		with a volunteer fire department, licensed
18		ambulance service or county search and rescue
19		organization".
20		
21	Pag 2-line 4	After "Wyoming." delete balance of line.
22		
23	Pag 2-lines 5 throu	gh 7 Delete entirely. BARLOW